
Paste & Riso

Secondi

Pesce Bianco ai Balsamico*  30.95Pesce Bianco ai Balsamico*  30.95
Lake Superior whitefish, dinosaur kale, garlic,  Lake Superior whitefish, dinosaur kale, garlic,  

shallots, cherry tomatoes, capers, lemon- balsamic sauceshallots, cherry tomatoes, capers, lemon- balsamic sauce

Roasted Potatoes  8.95Roasted Potatoes  8.95
Sautéed Shrimp  11.75Sautéed Shrimp  11.75Pasta Aglio e Olio  10.95Pasta Aglio e Olio  10.95

Sausage & Peppers  10.95Sausage & Peppers  10.95
Sautéed Mixed Vegetables  9.95Sautéed Mixed Vegetables  9.95

Sautéed Spinach  8.95Sautéed Spinach  8.95

Contorni

*THESE FOOD ITEMS CAN BE SERVED RAW OR UNDERCOOKED. CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE  
YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS. INGREDIENTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE BASED ON AVAILABILITY. PLEASE NOTIFY US OF ANY DIETARY RESTRICTIONS.  121223

Insalate

Insalata al Finocchio  13.75Insalata al Finocchio  13.75
Shaved fennel, Sicilian olive oil,  Shaved fennel, Sicilian olive oil,  

cherry tomatoes, arugula, red onion, red wine vinegarcherry tomatoes, arugula, red onion, red wine vinegar

Agnolotti Piemontese  23.95Agnolotti Piemontese  23.95
Stracchino, brown butter brodo, chives, basilStracchino, brown butter brodo, chives, basil

Fettuccine della Nonna  27.95Fettuccine della Nonna  27.95
Fettuccine, braised short rib, \fresh herbs, parmigianoFettuccine, braised short rib, \fresh herbs, parmigiano

Insalata Mista con Pera  13.25Insalata Mista con Pera  13.25
Mixed greens, bosc pear, candied pecans,  Mixed greens, bosc pear, candied pecans,  

blue cheese, white balsamic vinaigretteblue cheese, white balsamic vinaigrette

Antipasti

Bruschette con Fiche  13.95Bruschette con Fiche  13.95
Garlic toast, marinated mission figs,  Garlic toast, marinated mission figs,  
mozzarella, coppa, wildflower honeymozzarella, coppa, wildflower honey

Spiedini di Bistecca e Funghi*  23.95Spiedini di Bistecca e Funghi*  23.95
Skewered beef tenderloin, cremini mushrooms,  Skewered beef tenderloin, cremini mushrooms,  

cipollini onions with salsa verde and calabrian aiolicipollini onions with salsa verde and calabrian aioli

Burrata con Bruxelles  15.95Burrata con Bruxelles  15.95
Burrata, roasted brussels, spiced fennel,  Burrata, roasted brussels, spiced fennel,  

pistachio gremolata, sea saltpistachio gremolata, sea salt

Polpette al Fiore  15.95Polpette al Fiore  15.95
Homemade beef and pork meatballs,  Homemade beef and pork meatballs,  

pomodoro, seasoned ricotta, toasted ciabattapomodoro, seasoned ricotta, toasted ciabatta

Lenticchie e Spinaci  15.95Lenticchie e Spinaci  15.95
Brasied lentils, wilted spinach and goat cheeseBrasied lentils, wilted spinach and goat cheese

Cozze Rosso o Bianco*  18.95Cozze Rosso o Bianco*  18.95
PEI mussels with marinara and herbs OR white wine,  PEI mussels with marinara and herbs OR white wine,  

spinach and tomatoes. Served with ciabatta spinach and tomatoes. Served with ciabatta 

Linguine con Vongole  29.95Linguine con Vongole  29.95
Sautéed Manila clams, olive oil,  Sautéed Manila clams, olive oil,  

fresno peppers, garlic white wine, parsleyfresno peppers, garlic white wine, parsley

Bucatini al Funghetto  23.95Bucatini al Funghetto  23.95
Porcini and wild mushrooms, mascarpone,  Porcini and wild mushrooms, mascarpone,  

white truffle oil, oregano, brandy cream saucewhite truffle oil, oregano, brandy cream sauce

Risotto del Giorno  24.95Risotto del Giorno  24.95
Chef's daily preparationChef's daily preparation

Spaghetti con Mozzarella  19.95Spaghetti con Mozzarella  19.95
Pomodoro, fresh mozzarella, basilPomodoro, fresh mozzarella, basil

Filetto di Maiale Valdostana*  30.95Filetto di Maiale Valdostana*  30.95
Pan-roasted pork tenderloin, wild mushrooms,  Pan-roasted pork tenderloin, wild mushrooms,  

spinach, fontina and white truffle sauce, pork jusspinach, fontina and white truffle sauce, pork jus

Salmone con Gamberi e Fagiolini*  34.95Salmone con Gamberi e Fagiolini*  34.95
Roasted Atlantic salmon, jumbo shrimp,  Roasted Atlantic salmon, jumbo shrimp,  

green beans, roasted tomato, lobster cream saucegreen beans, roasted tomato, lobster cream sauce

Pollo Milanese  30.95Pollo Milanese  30.95
Crispy chicken cutlets, rigatoni alla vodka,  Crispy chicken cutlets, rigatoni alla vodka,  

arugula, cherry tomato, red onion, pecorino romanoarugula, cherry tomato, red onion, pecorino romano

Filetto con Bruxelles*  43.95Filetto con Bruxelles*  43.95
6 oz center cut beef filet,  6 oz center cut beef filet,  

roasted brussels, red wine demiroasted brussels, red wine demi

Calamari Fritti  18.75Calamari Fritti  18.75
Crispy calamari with marinaraCrispy calamari with marinara

Paccheri alla Vodka e Salsiccia  24.95Paccheri alla Vodka e Salsiccia  24.95
Fiore's paccheri, vodka sauce, basil,  Fiore's paccheri, vodka sauce, basil,  

mozzarella, crumbled sausagemozzarella, crumbled sausage

Frutti di Mare Acqua Pazza*  39.95Frutti di Mare Acqua Pazza*  39.95
Jumbo shrimp, scallops, mussels, caper, garlic, spinach, white wine, spicy cherry tomato sauceJumbo shrimp, scallops, mussels, caper, garlic, spinach, white wine, spicy cherry tomato sauce

Insalata Caesar*  11.95Insalata Caesar*  11.95
Romaine, garlic croutons,  Romaine, garlic croutons,  

shaved parmigiano, caesar dressingshaved parmigiano, caesar dressing

Carpaccio con Carciofi*  18.95Carpaccio con Carciofi*  18.95
Thinly-sliced raw NY Strip, roasted artichoke, capers, Thinly-sliced raw NY Strip, roasted artichoke, capers, 

tomato, mushroom, lemon, olive oil, grana padanatomato, mushroom, lemon, olive oil, grana padana

Bruschette alla Romana  12.95Bruschette alla Romana  12.95
Garlic toast, marinated tomatoes, basil, fresh mozzarellaGarlic toast, marinated tomatoes, basil, fresh mozzarella

Insalata alla Francesca  13.95Insalata alla Francesca  13.95
Romaine, endive, radicchio, tomatoes, peapods,  Romaine, endive, radicchio, tomatoes, peapods,  

green beans, carrots, cucumbers,  green beans, carrots, cucumbers,  
blue cheese, lemon and balsamic vinaigretteblue cheese, lemon and balsamic vinaigrette

Mezze Rigatoni alla Melanzane  20.95Mezze Rigatoni alla Melanzane  20.95
Fiore's mezze rigatoni, spicy tomato sauce,  Fiore's mezze rigatoni, spicy tomato sauce,  
roasted eggplant, fresh mozzarella, basilroasted eggplant, fresh mozzarella, basil

Pollo Arrosto alla Romana  28.95Pollo Arrosto alla Romana  28.95
Roasted half chicken, garlic, shallots,  Roasted half chicken, garlic, shallots,  

rosemary, lemon, olive oil, roasted potatoesrosemary, lemon, olive oil, roasted potatoes

You can’t pick your family, but you can join ours for the night.
shhospitality.co

@scottharrishospitality
Francesca's OG


